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Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

HOUSE - WAYS AND MEANS

Powell
Kelley
Rutledge	
Abrams
Battles
Beasley-Teague
Bentley
Blackmon
Buckner
Carson
Corbett
Duncan
England
Frye
Harrell
Houston
Knight
Martin
Mosby
Parsons
Peake
Reeves
Rynders
Stephens
Stephens
Teasley
Watson
Willard 
Williamson

Jay
Trey
Dale
Stacey
Paul
Sharon
Patty
Shaw
Debbie
John
John
Geoff
Terry
Spencer
Brett
Penny
David
Chuck
Howard
Don
Allen
Bert
Ed
Mickey
Ron
Sam
Sam
Wendell
Bruce

171
141
109
89
15
65
139
146
137
46
174
26
116
118
106
170
130
49
83
44
141
34
152
165
164
37
172
51
115

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Ex-Officio
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-656-5103
404-657-1803
404-656-0109
404-656-5058
404-657-8441
404-656-0221
404-656-0287
404-656-0177
404-656-0116
404-656-0287
404-656-0213
404-656-0189
404-463-2247
404-656-0265
404-656-0254
404-463-2247
404-656-5099
404-656-5064
404-656-0287
404-656-9198
404-656-5025
404-656-0298
404-656-6801
404-656-0265
404-656-5155
404-656-5146
404-656-0213
404-656-5125
404-656-0152

229-336-3962

706-269-3630
404-575-2785

404-966-5804

678-464-4926

770-977-4426
478-474-5633
770-427-1605

912-596-1998

770-481-7110
770-267-2566

jay.powell@house.ga.gov
trey.kelley@house.ga.gov
dale.rutledge@house.ga.gov
staceyabrams@gmail.com
paul.battles@house.ga.gov
sharon.beasley-teague@house.ga.gov
patty.bentley@house.ga.gov
shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov
debbie.buckner@house.ga.gov
john.carson@house.ga.gov
john.corbett@house.ga.gov
geoff.duncan@house.ga.gov
englandhomeport@windsream.net
spencer.frye@house.ga.gov
brett@voteharrell.com
penny.houston@house.ga.gov
david.knight@house.ga.gov
chuck@martinforgeorgia.com
howard.mosby@house.ga.gov
repdon@donparsons.org
allen.peake@house.ga.gov
bert.reeves@house.ga.gov
erynders@bellsouth.net
mickey.stephens@gmail.com
ron.stephens@house.ga.gov
sam.teasley@house.ga.gov
sam.watson@house.ga.gov
wendell.willard@house.ga.gov 
bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov

tel:4046565103
tel:4046571803
tel:4046560109
tel:4046565058
tel:4046578441
tel:4046560221
tel:4046560287
tel:4046560177
tel:4046560116
tel:4046560287
tel:4046560213
tel:4046560189
tel:4044632247
tel:4046560265
tel:4046560254
tel:4044632247
tel:4046565099
tel:4046560298
tel:4046560287
tel:4046569198
tel:4046565025
tel:4046560298
tel:4046566801
tel:4046560265
tel:4046565155
tel:4046565146
tel:4046560213
tel:4046565125
tel:4046560152
tel:2293363962
tel:7062693630
tel:4045752785
tel:4049665804
tel:6784644926
tel:7709774426
tel:4784745633
tel:7704271605
tel:9125961998
tel:7704817110
tel:7702672566
mailto:patty.bentley%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:shaw.blackmon%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:john.corbett%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:john.corbett%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:spencer.frye%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:sam.watson%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:sam.watson%40house.ga.gov?subject=

